
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

No. 
78 
18 
33 
77 

Name 
PAPA Gelsomino 
SESSOLO Luca 
CAMPO Tommaso 
GALDONI Roberto 

Class 
NAKED 
NAKED 
NAKED 
NAKED 

Total points 
25 
22 
20 

0 

G1  
25 
22 
20 

0 

G2  
0 
0 
0 
0  
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Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
RTK 1000 - NAKED 

Riepilogativa Naked 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 


